DAY 1 SCHEDULE
Start End
0800 0805
0805 0845
0845 0925
0925 1005
1005 1020
1020 1105
1105 1125
1125 1145
1145 1230
1230 1310
1310 1350
1350 1405
1405 1435
1435 1455
1455 1515
1515 1535

"2 SCHEDULE
Start End
0800 0840
0840 0920
0920 0935
0935 1015
1015 1100
1100 1120
1120 1200
1200 1220
1220 1300
1300 1320
1320 1330
1330 1345
1345 1405
1405 1420
1420 1430

Time
5
40
40
40
15
45
20
20
45
40
40
15
30
20
20
20

Time
40
40
15
40
45
20
40
20
40
20
10
45
20
15

720
12

Trauma Certified Registered Nurse (TCRN)
Certification Review Course
Planned Agenda
September 25-26, 2025

Topic

Welcome

Trauma Continuum of Care
Brain injuries

Facial and Ocular injuries
BREAK

Neck/Vertebral/Spinal injuries
Psych/Self-Harm/Substance Abuse
Practice questions/rationales
LUNCH

Chest wall/Pulmonary injuries
Cardiac/Great vessel injuries
BREAK

Abdominal injuries
Genitourinal injuries
Obstetric injuries

Practice questions/rationales

Topic

Musculoskeletal and Pelvic injuries

Burns and Surface Injuries

BREAK

Shock and Multisystem Trauma

Post-Acute care, sepsis and other complications
Practice questions/rationales

LUNCH

Special Populations: Abuse and Forensics

Special Populations: Pediatric and Geriatric

Special Populations: Bariatric and Special Needs

BREAK

Professional Issues: Trauma System/Program Management
Practice questions/rationales

Test-taking skills

How to register for the TCRN/CNE instructions/Adjourn

Total minutes
Total contact hours

Speaker

Kris Powell
Colyn Turnbow
Colyn Turnbow
Colyn Turnbow

Colyn Turnbow
Colyn Turnbow
Colyn Turnbow

Kris Powell
Kris Powell

Kris Powell
Kris Powell
Kris Powell
Kris Powell

Speaker
Kris Powell
Kris Powell

Kris Powell
Kris Powell
Kris Powell

Colyn Turnbow
Colyn Turnbow
Colyn Turnbow

Colyn Turnbow
Colyn Turnbow
Kris Powell
Kris Powell



