## Trauma Certified Registered Nurse (TCRN) Certification Review Course Planned Agenda September 25-26, 2025

DAY 1 SC	HEDULE			
Start	End	Time	Topic	Speaker
0800	0805	5	Welcome	Kris Powell
0805	0845	40	Trauma Continuum of Care	Colyn Turnbow
0845	0925	40	Brain injuries	Colyn Turnbow
0925	1005	40	Facial and Ocular injuries	Colyn Turnbow
1005	1020	15	BREAK	
1020	1105	45	Neck/Vertebral/Spinal injuries	Colyn Turnbow
1105	1125	20	Psych/Self-Harm/Substance Abuse	Colyn Turnbow
1125	1145	20	Practice questions/rationales	Colyn Turnbow
1145	1230	45	LUNCH	
1230	1310	40	Chest wall/Pulmonary injuries	Kris Powell
1310	1350	40	Cardiac/Great vessel injuries	Kris Powell
1350	1405	15	BREAK	
1405	1435	30	Abdominal injuries	Kris Powell
1435	1455	20	Genitourinal injuries	Kris Powell
1455	1515	20	Obstetric injuries	Kris Powell
1515	1535	20	Practice questions/rationales	Kris Powell
2 SCHEDULE				
Start	End	Time	Topic	Speaker
0800	0840	40	Musculoskeletal and Pelvic injuries	Kris Powell
0840	0920	40	Burns and Surface Injuries	Kris Powell
0920	0935	15	BREAK	
0935	1015	40	Shock and Multisystem Trauma	Kris Powell
1015	1100	45	Post-Acute care, sepsis and other complications	Kris Powell
1100	1120	20	Practice questions/rationales	Kris Powell
1120	1200	40	LUNCH	
1200	1220	20	Special Populations: Abuse and Forensics	Colyn Turnbow
1220	1300	40	Special Populations: Pediatric and Geriatric	Colyn Turnbow
1300	1320	20	Special Populations: Bariatric and Special Needs	Colyn Turnbow
1320	1330	10	BREAK	
1330	1345	45	Professional Issues: Trauma System/Program Management	Colyn Turnbow
1345	1405	20	Practice questions/rationales	Colyn Turnbow
1405	1420	15	Test-taking skills	Kris Powell
1420	1430	0	How to register for the TCRN/CNE instructions/Adjourn	Kris Powell
		720	Total minutes	
		12	Total contact hours	